
 

 Classificació  : 1er XCO ARTANENC OPEN                                              

 

 Lloc de celebració   : ARTA                 

 Data                 : 18/09/22 

 Classe de la prova   :                                                    

 Distancia            :  28     Kms - Promig     :  23.29  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      77 PASCUAL,ANTONI       MA-30  GOBIK FACTORY TEAM         01:12:08           

   2     269 RIERA,MIGUEL         SUB23  CONTROLPACK                01:12:33       25 seg. 

   3     176 MURILLO,ANGEL        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:13:25     1:17 min. 

   4      36 CAPO,JAUME           MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA    01:15:03     2:55 min. 

   5     160 VERGER,BARTOMEU      ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B  01:15:44     3:36 min. 

   6     103 MASCARO,SEBASTIAN    MA-30  MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI  01:16:34     4:26 min. 

   7      42 CALDENTEY,ALEXANDER  ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:16:35     4:27 min. 

   8      99 VERGER,JUAN          MA-30  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B  01:18:06     5:58 min. 

   9      79 FERRER,MIGUEL        MA-30  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E.    01:18:29     6:21 min. 

  10     355 MIR,FRANCISCO        MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE              01:19:01     6:53 min. 

  11     282 CAMPINS,JOAN         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE              01:20:12     8:04 min. 

  12      48 ADROVER,GUILLEM      ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:21:04     8:56 min. 

  13     149 GILI,MIQUEL          MA-30  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA     01:22:35    10:27 min. 

  14      44 BARCELO,ANTONI       ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:12:22    1 Vts  

  15     137 VILA,JOSE LUIS       ELITE  VICENC REYNES C.C.         01:13:17    1 Vts  

  16      60 BARCELO,SEBASTIA     ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU  01:14:09    1 Vts  

  17     161 CATALA,MATEU         ELITE  VILLAFRANCA SOCIETAT ESPO  01:14:48    1 Vts  

  18     220 SABATER,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  CDC MANACORI               01:15:08    1 Vts  

  19      37 DURAN,SEBASTIA       SUB23  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS  01:16:08    1 Vts  

  20     279 BERNAD,RUBEN         MA-30  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA     01:18:25    1 Vts  

  21     158 ARTIGUES,ANTONI      ELITE  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA     01:18:49    1 Vts  

  22     219 NICOLAU,RAFAEL       MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE              01:19:05    1 Vts  

  23     190 CLADERA,GABRIEL      MA-30  CC SA POBLA                01:19:52    1 Vts  

  24     359 HERRERO,FELIX        ELITE  A.C. CAPDEPERA             01:22:00    1 Vts  

  25     183 BREMPEL,ALEXANDER    ELITE  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC  01:13:38    2 Vts  

  26     171 DE RIDDER,CEES       MA-30  INDEPENDENT                01:14:29    2 Vts  

  27      27 GUAL,JORDI           MA-30  PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEA  01:14:52    2 Vts  

  28     312 RIBAS,JAIME IGNACIO  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE              01:15:28    2 Vts  

  29     382 ROBLEDO,LUIS ELIAS   MA-30  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E.    01:23:12    2 Vts  

  30     147 MAQUIEIRA,YVAN       MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE              01:23:33    2 Vts  

  31     381 ROBLEDO,ALEXANDRE    ELITE  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E.    01:12:24    3 Vts  

  32     185 FERNANDEZ,LORENZO    MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA         01:18:30    3 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      77 PASCUAL,ANTONI       MA-30  GOBIK FACTORY TEAM        01:12:08           

   2     176 MURILLO,ANGEL        MA-30  A.C. CAPDEPERA            01:13:25     1:17 min. 

   3      36 CAPO,JAUME           MA-30  CALA D´OR CLUB CICLISTA   01:15:03     2:55 min. 

   4     103 MASCARO,SEBASTIAN    MA-30  MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI 01:16:34     4:26 min. 

   5      99 VERGER,JUAN          MA-30  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B 01:18:06     5:58 min. 

   6      79 FERRER,MIGUEL        MA-30  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E.   01:18:29     6:21 min. 

   7     355 MIR,FRANCISCO        MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE             01:19:01     6:53 min. 

   8     282 CAMPINS,JOAN         MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE             01:20:12     8:04 min. 

   9     149 GILI,MIQUEL          MA-30  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA    01:22:35    10:27 min. 

  10     220 SABATER,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  CDC MANACORI              01:15:08    1 Vts  

  11     279 BERNAD,RUBEN         MA-30  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA    01:18:25    1 Vts  

  12     219 NICOLAU,RAFAEL       MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE             01:19:05    1 Vts  

  13     190 CLADERA,GABRIEL      MA-30  CC SA POBLA               01:19:52    1 Vts  

  14     171 DE RIDDER,CEES       MA-30  INDEPENDENT               01:14:29    2 Vts  

  15      27 GUAL,JORDI           MA-30  PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEA 01:14:52    2 Vts  

  16     382 ROBLEDO,LUIS ELIAS   MA-30  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E.   01:23:12    2 Vts  

  17     147 MAQUIEIRA,YVAN       MA-30  INDEPENDIENTE             01:23:33    2 Vts  

  18     185 FERNANDEZ,LORENZO    MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA        01:18:30    3 Vts  

 

 

 

 

 



 Classificació de : ELITE-SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     269 RIERA,MIGUEL         SUB23  CONTROLPACK               01:12:33          seg. 

   2     160 VERGER,BARTOMEU      ELITE  ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY B 01:15:44     3:11 min. 

   3      42 CALDENTEY,ALEXANDER  ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:16:35     4:02 min. 

   4      48 ADROVER,GUILLEM      ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:21:04     8:31 min. 

   5      44 BARCELO,ANTONI       ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:12:22    1 Vts  

   6     137 VILA,JOSE LUIS       ELITE  VICENC REYNES C.C.        01:13:17    1 Vts  

   7      60 BARCELO,SEBASTIA     ELITE  CALA D´OR FERROBIKERS CLU 01:14:09    1 Vts  

   8     161 CATALA,MATEU         ELITE  VILLAFRANCA SOCIETAT ESPO 01:14:48    1 Vts  

   9      37 DURAN,SEBASTIA       SUB23  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS 01:16:08    1 Vts  

  10     158 ARTIGUES,ANTONI      ELITE  ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA    01:18:49    1 Vts  

  11     359 HERRERO,FELIX        ELITE  A.C. CAPDEPERA            01:22:00    1 Vts  

  12     183 BREMPEL,ALEXANDER    ELITE  ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC 01:13:38    2 Vts  

  13     312 RIBAS,JAIME IGNACIO  ELITE  INDEPENDIENTE             01:15:28    2 Vts  

  14     381 ROBLEDO,ALEXANDRE    ELITE  NIUWAVE BICICLETES C.E.   01:12:24    3 Vts  

 


